
StNr Vorname Name Ringe Teiler Verein Ergebnis Disziplin Paarung Gesamt Paarung

8 Gerhard Barth 2 193,0 17,9 priv SG Sonnelfeld 24,90 LGA 13

23 Arno Weschenfelder 192,0 19,3 SG Ebersdorf 27,30 LGA 13

7 Gerhard Barth 1 189,0 21,8 priv SG Sonnelfeld 32,80 LGA 15

31 Sarah Kulla 165,0 61,0 SG Ebersdorf 96,00 LG 15

11 Karin Barth 1 192,0 40,4 priv SG Sonnelfeld 48,40 LGA 10

6 Hartmut Marx 160,0 43,4 SG Ebersdorf 83,40 LP 10

13 Karin Barth 2 195,0 45,8 priv SG Sonnelfeld 50,80 LGA 14

36 Dittmar Wohlleben 182,0 66,7 SG Ebersdorf 84,70 LGA 14

4 Helmut Bauersachs 152,0 36,1 priv SG Sonnelfeld 84,10 LGA 1

35 Hans-Georg Rebhan 192,0 46,5 SG Ebersdorf 54,50 LGA 1

39 Horst Seiler 2 169,0 53,8 priv SG Sonnelfeld 84,80 LG 6

34 Torsten Spickmann 174,0 58,7 SG Ebersdorf 84,70 LP 6

27 Dieter Bauer 166,0 83,1 priv SG Sonnelfeld 117,10 LGA 4

26 Werner Renner 187,0 46,3 SG Ebersdorf 59,30 LGA 4

21 Zita Berghold 139,0 139,2 priv SG Sonnelfeld 200,20 LGA 7

2 Karin Eckardt 200,0 65,0 SG Ebersdorf 65,00 LGA 7

12 Gerhard Berghold 180,0 112,3 priv SG Sonnelfeld 132,30 LGA 18

Patenschießen Ebersdorf - Sonnefeld am 28.01.2012

176,4

265,2

266,1

52,2

128,8

131,8

135,5

138,6

169,5

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

12 Gerhard Berghold 180,0 112,3 priv SG Sonnelfeld 132,30 LGA 18

29 Petra Esau 160,0 93,8 SG Ebersdorf 133,80 LGA 18

14 Horst Seiler 1 160,0 139,9 priv SG Sonnelfeld 179,90 LGA 8

22 Lisa Eisenwiener 182,0 84,1 SG Ebersdorf 102,10 LG 8

16 Bastian Angermüller 1 174,0 152,9 priv SG Sonnelfeld 178,90 LG 9

28 Rosi Bischoff 168,0 73,2 SG Ebersdorf 105,20 LGA 9

3 Roland Berghold 168,0 56,5 priv SG Sonnelfeld 88,50 LGA 12

1 Udo Escher 171,0 197,4 SG Ebersdorf 226,40 LP 12

18 Bastian Angermüller 2 164,0 178,2 priv SG Sonnelfeld 214,20 LG 3

32 Timm Escher 112,0 67,3 SG Ebersdorf 155,30 LGA 3

15 Günter Beck 164,0 256,5 priv SG Sonnelfeld 292,50 LGA 11

41 Karin Wittmann 148,0 52,6 SG Ebersdorf 104,60 LGA 11

20 Conny Wiederhold 1 128,0 228,6 priv SG Sonnelfeld 300,60 LGA 17

10 Heidrun Rebhan 175,0 154,9 SG Ebersdorf 179,90 LGA 17

38 Conny Wiederhold 2 113,0 361,3 priv SG Sonnelfeld 448,30 LG 5

24 Siegfried Eckardt 193,0 68,9 SG Ebersdorf 75,90 LGA 5

17 Sonja Gläser 108,0 434,8 priv SG Sonnelfeld 526,80 LGA 2

30 Ulla Jacob 187,0 55,8 SG Ebersdorf 68,80 LGA 2

19 Peter Wiederhold 89,0 590,4 priv SG Sonnelfeld 701,40 LGA 16

25 Georg Klug 165,0 57,7 SG Ebersdorf 92,70 LP 16

5 Marion Escher 114,0 376,9 SG Ebersdorf 462,90 LGA

9 Adelheid Klug 104,0 309,7 SG Ebersdorf 405,70 LGA

33 Detlef Spickmann 145,0 242,7 SG Ebersdorf 297,70 LP

37 Gisela Wohlleben 144,0 422,6 SG Ebersdorf 478,60 LGA
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Platz StNr Vorname Name Ringe Verein

1 2 Karin Eckardt 200,0 SG Ebersdorf

2 13 Karin Barth 2 195,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

3 8 Gerhard Barth 2 193,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

4 24 Siegfried Eckardt 193,0 SG Ebersdorf

5 11 Karin Barth 1 192,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

6 23 Arno Weschenfelder 192,0 SG Ebersdorf

7 35 Hans-Georg Rebhan 192,0 SG Ebersdorf

8 7 Gerhard Barth 1 189,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

9 26 Werner Renner 187,0 SG Ebersdorf

10 30 Ulla Jacob 187,0 SG Ebersdorf

11 22 Lisa Eisenwiener 182,0 SG Ebersdorf

12 36 Dittmar Wohlleben 182,0 SG Ebersdorf

13 12 Gerhard Berghold 180,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

14 10 Heidrun Rebhan 175,0 SG Ebersdorf

15 16 Bastian Angermüller 1 174,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

16 34 Torsten Spickmann 174,0 SG Ebersdorf

17 1 Udo Escher 171,0 SG Ebersdorf
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Beste Serie

17 1 Udo Escher 171,0 SG Ebersdorf

18 39 Horst Seiler 2 169,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

19 3 Roland Berghold 168,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

20 28 Rosi Bischoff 168,0 SG Ebersdorf

21 27 Dieter Bauer 166,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

22 25 Georg Klug 165,0 SG Ebersdorf

23 31 Sarah Kulla 165,0 SG Ebersdorf

24 15 Günter Beck 164,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

25 18 Bastian Angermüller 2 164,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

26 40 Bastian Angermüller 2 164,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

27 6 Hartmut Marx 160,0 SG Ebersdorf

28 14 Horst Seiler 1 160,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

29 29 Petra Esau 160,0 SG Ebersdorf

30 4 Helmut Bauersachs 152,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

31 41 Karin Wittmann 148,0 SG Ebersdorf

32 33 Detlef Spickmann 145,0 SG Ebersdorf

33 37 Gisela Wohlleben 144,0 SG Ebersdorf

34 21 Zita Berghold 139,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

35 20 Conny Wiederhold 1 128,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

36 5 Marion Escher 114,0 SG Ebersdorf

37 38 Conny Wiederhold 2 113,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

38 32 Timm Escher 112,0 SG Ebersdorf

39 17 Sonja Gläser 108,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld39 17 Sonja Gläser 108,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld

40 9 Adelheid Klug 104,0 SG Ebersdorf

41 19 Peter Wiederhold 89,0 priv SG Sonnelfeld



Platz StNr Vorname Name Teiler Verein

1 8 Gerhard Barth 2 17,9 priv SG Sonnelfeld

2 23 Arno Weschenfelder 19,3 SG Ebersdorf

3 7 Gerhard Barth 1 21,8 priv SG Sonnelfeld

4 4 Helmut Bauersachs 36,1 priv SG Sonnelfeld

5 11 Karin Barth 1 40,4 priv SG Sonnelfeld

6 6 Hartmut Marx 43,4 SG Ebersdorf

7 13 Karin Barth 2 45,8 priv SG Sonnelfeld

8 26 Werner Renner 46,3 SG Ebersdorf

9 35 Hans-Georg Rebhan 46,5 SG Ebersdorf

10 41 Karin Wittmann 52,6 SG Ebersdorf

11 39 Horst Seiler 2 53,8 priv SG Sonnelfeld

12 30 Ulla Jacob 55,8 SG Ebersdorf

13 3 Roland Berghold 56,5 priv SG Sonnelfeld

14 25 Georg Klug 57,7 SG Ebersdorf

15 34 Torsten Spickmann 58,7 SG Ebersdorf

16 31 Sarah Kulla 61,0 SG Ebersdorf

17 2 Karin Eckardt 65,0 SG Ebersdorf

18 36 Dittmar Wohlleben 66,7 SG Ebersdorf

19 32 Timm Escher 67,3 SG Ebersdorf

20 24 Siegfried Eckardt 68,9 SG Ebersdorf

21 28 Rosi Bischoff 73,2 SG Ebersdorf

22 27 Dieter Bauer 83,1 priv SG Sonnelfeld

23 22 Lisa Eisenwiener 84,1 SG Ebersdorf

24 29 Petra Esau 93,8 SG Ebersdorf

25 12 Gerhard Berghold 112,3 priv SG Sonnelfeld

26 21 Zita Berghold 139,2 priv SG Sonnelfeld

27 14 Horst Seiler 1 139,9 priv SG Sonnelfeld

28 16 Bastian Angermüller 1 152,9 priv SG Sonnelfeld

29 10 Heidrun Rebhan 154,9 SG Ebersdorf

30 18 Bastian Angermüller 2 178,2 priv SG Sonnelfeld

31 40 Bastian Angermüller 2 178,2 priv SG Sonnelfeld

32 1 Udo Escher 197,4 SG Ebersdorf

33 20 Conny Wiederhold 1 228,6 priv SG Sonnelfeld

34 33 Detlef Spickmann 242,7 SG Ebersdorf

35 15 Günter Beck 256,5 priv SG Sonnelfeld

36 9 Adelheid Klug 309,7 SG Ebersdorf

37 38 Conny Wiederhold 2 361,3 priv SG Sonnelfeld

38 5 Marion Escher 376,9 SG Ebersdorf

39 37 Gisela Wohlleben 422,6 SG Ebersdorf

40 17 Sonja Gläser 434,8 priv SG Sonnelfeld

41 19 Peter Wiederhold 590,4 priv SG Sonnelfeld
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Bester Teiler


